Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Feury - (772874) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.42
2:42.12
2:42.69
2:46.30
2:46.89
2:49.42
2:50.92
3:08.88
3:12.44
3:18.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.42
2:49.42
2:46.30
2:42.69
2:46.89
2:42.12
2:50.92
3:08.88
3:12.44

3:18.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337
315
311
291
288
276
268
199
188

172

WA Pts

337
276
291
311
288
315
268
199
188

172

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

I T T I I T I m I I

Date

08/02/14
09/02/13
21/09/13
17/11/13
22/06/13
07/12/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
11/02/12
14/10/11

Date

08/02/14
07/12/13
1711113
21/09/13
22/06/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
11/02/12
14/10/11

Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston Guild Summer Open

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship

City of Liverpool Tadpole League

Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston Guild Summer Open

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship

City of Liverpool Tadpole League

Venue

Knowsley
Everton
Everton
Wigan
Darwen
Blackburn
Darwen
Preston
Liverpool

Liverpool

Venue

Knowsley
Blackburn
Wigan
Everton
Darwen
Everton
Darwen
Preston
Liverpool

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Level

Level

—_

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



