Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Feury - (772874) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.42	337	Н	08/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
2:42.12	315	Н	09/02/13	Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs	Everton	Southport	2
2:42.69	311	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3
2:46.30	291	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
2:46.89	288	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:49.42	276	Н	07/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Southport	3
2:50.92	268	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
3:08.88	199	Н	17/06/12	Preston Guild Summer Open	Preston	Southport	3
3:12.44	188	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Southport	2
3:18.13	172	Н	14/10/11	City of Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Southport	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.42	337	Н	08/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
2:49.42	276	Н	07/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Southport	3
2:46.30	291	F	17/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Southport	1
2:42.69	311	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Southport	3
2:46.89	288	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
2:42.12	315	Н	09/02/13	Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs	Everton	Southport	2
2:50.92	268	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
3:08.88	199	Н	17/06/12	Preston Guild Summer Open	Preston	Southport	3
3:12.44	188	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Southport	2
3:18.13	172	Н	14/10/11	City of Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Southport	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS